
TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 12:23

1 PILATO Benedetta 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.15 34.99 1'06.14

2 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 32.68 36.26 1'08.94

3 BOTTAZZO Anita 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 32.64 36.68 1'09.32

4 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.83 37.57 1'10.40

5 CARUSO Federica 2002 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 33.42 37.33 1'10.75

6 VAVALLE Giorgia 2003 ITA DDS ssd 33.42 37.39 1'10.81

7 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 33.77 37.18 1'10.95

8 PALLADIN Giulia 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.39 37.70 1'11.09

9 BOBBIO Allegra 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.65 37.47 1'11.12

10 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.91 37.42 1'11.33

11 ZUCCHINI Matilde 2003 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 33.72 37.82 1'11.54

12 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 33.99 37.63 1'11.62

13 DE RINALDIS Giorgia 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 34.06 37.96 1'12.02

14 FIORITO Valentina 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.39 39.06 1'12.45

15 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.97 38.55 1'12.52

16 MARCHETTO Serena 2005 ITA Leosport asd 34.07 38.52 1'12.59

17 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.92 38.78 1'12.70

18 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.06 38.66 1'12.72

19 BOSCHIROLI Lara 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 34.20 38.54 1'12.74

20 BIZZOTTO Anna 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.76 39.40 1'13.16

21 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.45 38.78 1'13.23

22 CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.34 38.94 1'13.28

23 CIELO Alessia 2003 ITA Leosport asd 34.09 39.24 1'13.33

24 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.72 39.08 1'13.80

25 DIDANOVIC Annie 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 34.38 39.63 1'14.01

26 AGUGIARO Sofia 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 34.74 39.31 1'14.05

27 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.08 39.45 1'14.53

28 ORIAN Emma 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 34.03 40.51 1'14.54

29 ORTIS Adele 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 34.66 39.96 1'14.62

30 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.35 39.49 1'14.84

31 DELL'ANNA MELLO Andrea 2006 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 35.42 39.67 1'15.09

32 DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.78 39.40 1'15.18

33 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.43 39.88 1'15.31
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

34 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.36 39.98 1'15.34

35 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 34.82 40.53 1'15.35

36 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.57 39.83 1'15.40

37 AQUILIO Letizia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.30 40.33 1'15.63

38 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.79 39.86 1'15.65

39 USAI Eleonora 2003 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 34.65 41.01 1'15.66

40 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.90 39.87 1'15.77

41 SABA Martina 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 35.51 40.29 1'15.80

42 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Phoenix asd 35.93 40.02 1'15.95

43 ZILIO Marika 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 35.69 40.27 1'15.96

44 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.06 40.11 1'16.17

45 VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 35.75 40.46 1'16.21

46 LIBERTI Giulia 2005 ITA Leosport asd 35.72 40.60 1'16.32

47 CIRICHELLI Emma 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 35.41 41.09 1'16.50

48 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.67 40.99 1'16.66

49 ZANETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 36.25 40.55 1'16.80

50 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.31 40.50 1'16.81

51 ACQUARONE Martina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.62 40.52 1'17.14

52 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.38 40.80 1'17.18

53 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.62 40.61 1'17.23

54 BONA Nicole 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 36.10 41.19 1'17.29

54 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.81 40.48 1'17.29

56 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.59 41.71 1'17.30

57 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.67 41.00 1'17.67

58 ZANON Arianna 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 35.49 42.31 1'17.80

59 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.26 41.63 1'17.89

60 DE TULLIO Claudia 2007 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 36.96 41.11 1'18.07

61 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 36.86 41.23 1'18.09

62 NEGRO Eleonora 2007 ITA Leosport asd 37.07 41.17 1'18.24

63 BURATO Irene 2007 ITA Team Veneto asd 36.76 41.76 1'18.52

64 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 37.04 41.74 1'18.78

65 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.05 42.05 1'19.10

66 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.82 42.61 1'19.43

67 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.74 41.79 1'19.53

68 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.19 41.35 1'19.54

69 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.77 42.18 1'19.95

70 KINZNER Sarah 2002 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 37.39 42.65 1'20.04

71 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 38.14 42.01 1'20.15
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72 BOCCOLARI Claudia 2001 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 37.61 42.59 1'20.20

73 LAMBERTI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.88 42.34 1'20.22

74 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.86 42.47 1'20.33

75 ZEN Benedetta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 37.14 43.45 1'20.59

76 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.62 43.06 1'20.68

77 NOSDEO Alessia 2006 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 38.43 42.30 1'20.73

78 DE FAVERI Martina 2002 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 38.49 42.54 1'21.03

79 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 37.75 43.31 1'21.06

80 BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 38.04 43.16 1'21.20

80 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 38.52 42.68 1'21.20

82 MAHUTOVA Timea 2006 SVK Bressanone Nuoto 38.44 42.77 1'21.21

83 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.09 43.33 1'21.42

84 AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 38.71 42.91 1'21.62

85 NIGRO Noemi 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 39.38 42.93 1'22.31

86 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 38.97 43.69 1'22.66

87 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 38.63 44.10 1'22.73

88 MARZOLLA Lavinia 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 39.41 43.58 1'22.99

89 BOEM Cora 2006 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 38.91 44.13 1'23.04

90 PIER LUIGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 39.54 43.57 1'23.11

91 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 38.54 44.60 1'23.14

92 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 39.27 44.19 1'23.46

93 GABANELLA Elena 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 39.22 44.30 1'23.52

94 CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 39.38 44.21 1'23.59

95 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 39.70 43.90 1'23.60

96 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.89 44.76 1'23.65

97 KERSCHBAUMER Lea 2003 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 39.05 44.84 1'23.89

98 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.33 44.59 1'23.92

99 PALUMBO Anita 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.26 43.86 1'24.12

100 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 40.59 43.93 1'24.52

101 BASSAN Eleonora 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.71 44.82 1'24.53

102 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.95 44.87 1'24.82

103 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.65 44.29 1'24.94

104 OCCHETTO Noemi 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 40.38 44.59 1'24.97

105 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.61 44.78 1'25.39

106 RENZI Vanessa 2007 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 39.79 45.86 1'25.65

107 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.71 45.72 1'26.43

108 NARO Noemi 2007 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 40.58 46.38 1'26.96

109 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 41.48 45.55 1'27.03
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

110 SALADINO Michela 2007 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 41.57 45.53 1'27.10

111 LIVORNO Anna 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 41.23 46.45 1'27.68

112 DE BACCO Camilla 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 42.38 46.93 1'29.31

113 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 42.64 46.94 1'29.58

114 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 42.98 46.74 1'29.72

115 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 42.82 47.26 1'30.08

116 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 43.12 48.16 1'31.28

117 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 43.72 48.15 1'31.87

118 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.24 48.57 1'32.81

119 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.69 49.94 1'34.63

120 GRUA Elisabetta 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 44.14 51.10 1'35.24

121 POPOV Taisa 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.54 52.24 1'37.78

122 CHATOUBI Maryam 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 45.28 54.55 1'39.83

123 MWASSI Maas 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 48.11 53.57 1'41.68

124 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 48.39 53.77 1'42.16

NON CLASSIFICATI
BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS

DE FRANCESCHI Sofia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara ASS
DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
DORFMANN Valentina 2006 ITA Bressanone Nuoto ASS
FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino ASS
GUSPERTI Sara 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd ASS
INFANTINO Irene 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara ASS
NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
ORTLER Samantha 2006 ITA SSV Bozen ASS
STAINE Ludovica 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 12:23

RAGAZZE FEMMINE

1 CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 34.34 38.94 1'13.28

2 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.08 39.45 1'14.53

3 DELL'ANNA MELLO Andrea 2006 ITA Nuotatori Pugliesi asd 35.42 39.67 1'15.09

4 DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.78 39.40 1'15.18

5 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.36 39.98 1'15.34

6 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 34.82 40.53 1'15.35

7 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.57 39.83 1'15.40

8 AQUILIO Letizia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.30 40.33 1'15.63

9 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.79 39.86 1'15.65

10 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 35.90 39.87 1'15.77

11 ZILIO Marika 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 35.69 40.27 1'15.96

12 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.06 40.11 1'16.17

13 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.31 40.50 1'16.81

14 ACQUARONE Martina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.62 40.52 1'17.14

15 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.81 40.48 1'17.29

16 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.67 41.00 1'17.67

17 DE TULLIO Claudia 2007 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 36.96 41.11 1'18.07

18 NEGRO Eleonora 2007 ITA Leosport asd 37.07 41.17 1'18.24

19 BURATO Irene 2007 ITA Team Veneto asd 36.76 41.76 1'18.52

20 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 37.04 41.74 1'18.78

21 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.74 41.79 1'19.53

22 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.19 41.35 1'19.54

23 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 38.14 42.01 1'20.15

24 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.86 42.47 1'20.33

25 ZEN Benedetta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 37.14 43.45 1'20.59

26 NOSDEO Alessia 2006 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 38.43 42.30 1'20.73

27 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 37.75 43.31 1'21.06

28 BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 38.04 43.16 1'21.20

29 MAHUTOVA Timea 2006 SVK Bressanone Nuoto 38.44 42.77 1'21.21

30 AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 38.71 42.91 1'21.62

31 NIGRO Noemi 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 39.38 42.93 1'22.31
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

32 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 38.97 43.69 1'22.66

33 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 38.63 44.10 1'22.73

34 MARZOLLA Lavinia 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 39.41 43.58 1'22.99

35 BOEM Cora 2006 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 38.91 44.13 1'23.04

36 PIER LUIGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 39.54 43.57 1'23.11

37 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 38.54 44.60 1'23.14

38 CELOTTI Aurora 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 39.38 44.21 1'23.59

39 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 39.70 43.90 1'23.60

40 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.89 44.76 1'23.65

41 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.33 44.59 1'23.92

42 PALUMBO Anita 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 40.26 43.86 1'24.12

43 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 40.59 43.93 1'24.52

44 BASSAN Eleonora 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.71 44.82 1'24.53

45 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.95 44.87 1'24.82

46 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.65 44.29 1'24.94

47 OCCHETTO Noemi 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 40.38 44.59 1'24.97

48 RENZI Vanessa 2007 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 39.79 45.86 1'25.65

49 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.71 45.72 1'26.43

50 NARO Noemi 2007 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 40.58 46.38 1'26.96

51 SALADINO Michela 2007 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 41.57 45.53 1'27.10

52 LIVORNO Anna 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 41.23 46.45 1'27.68

53 DE BACCO Camilla 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 42.38 46.93 1'29.31

54 GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 42.64 46.94 1'29.58

55 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 42.98 46.74 1'29.72

56 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 42.82 47.26 1'30.08

57 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 43.72 48.15 1'31.87

58 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.24 48.57 1'32.81

59 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.69 49.94 1'34.63

60 POPOV Taisa 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.54 52.24 1'37.78

61 CHATOUBI Maryam 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 45.28 54.55 1'39.83

62 MWASSI Maas 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 48.11 53.57 1'41.68

63 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 48.39 53.77 1'42.16

NON CLASSIFICATI
BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS

DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
DORFMANN Valentina 2006 ITA Bressanone Nuoto ASS
NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
ORTLER Samantha 2006 ITA SSV Bozen ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 12:23

JUNIORES FEMMINE

1 PILATO Benedetta 2005 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.15 34.99 1'06.14

2 PALLADIN Giulia 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.39 37.70 1'11.09

3 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 33.99 37.63 1'11.62

4 DE RINALDIS Giorgia 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 34.06 37.96 1'12.02

5 MARCHETTO Serena 2005 ITA Leosport asd 34.07 38.52 1'12.59

6 BOSCHIROLI Lara 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 34.20 38.54 1'12.74

7 BIZZOTTO Anna 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.76 39.40 1'13.16

8 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.45 38.78 1'13.23

9 DIDANOVIC Annie 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 34.38 39.63 1'14.01

10 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.35 39.49 1'14.84

11 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.43 39.88 1'15.31

12 LIBERTI Giulia 2005 ITA Leosport asd 35.72 40.60 1'16.32

13 CIRICHELLI Emma 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 35.41 41.09 1'16.50

14 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.38 40.80 1'17.18

15 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 36.62 40.61 1'17.23

16 BONA Nicole 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 36.10 41.19 1'17.29

17 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.59 41.71 1'17.30

18 ZANON Arianna 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 35.49 42.31 1'17.80

19 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 36.86 41.23 1'18.09

20 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.05 42.05 1'19.10

21 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.82 42.61 1'19.43

22 GUARNIERI Rebecca 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.77 42.18 1'19.95

23 LAMBERTI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.88 42.34 1'20.22

24 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 38.52 42.68 1'21.20

25 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.09 43.33 1'21.42

26 GABANELLA Elena 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 39.22 44.30 1'23.52

27 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.61 44.78 1'25.39

28 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 41.48 45.55 1'27.03

29 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 43.12 48.16 1'31.28

30 GRUA Elisabetta 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 44.14 51.10 1'35.24
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NON CLASSIFICATI
DE FRANCESCHI Sofia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara ASS

FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino ASS
INFANTINO Irene 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara ASS
STAINE Ludovica 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 12:23

CAD+ SEN FEMMINE

1 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 32.68 36.26 1'08.94

2 BOTTAZZO Anita 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 32.64 36.68 1'09.32

3 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.83 37.57 1'10.40

4 CARUSO Federica 2002 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 33.42 37.33 1'10.75

5 VAVALLE Giorgia 2003 ITA DDS ssd 33.42 37.39 1'10.81

6 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 33.77 37.18 1'10.95

7 BOBBIO Allegra 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.65 37.47 1'11.12

8 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.91 37.42 1'11.33

9 ZUCCHINI Matilde 2003 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 33.72 37.82 1'11.54

10 FIORITO Valentina 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 33.39 39.06 1'12.45

11 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.97 38.55 1'12.52

12 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.92 38.78 1'12.70

13 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.06 38.66 1'12.72

14 CIELO Alessia 2003 ITA Leosport asd 34.09 39.24 1'13.33

15 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.72 39.08 1'13.80

16 AGUGIARO Sofia 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 34.74 39.31 1'14.05

17 ORIAN Emma 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 34.03 40.51 1'14.54

18 ORTIS Adele 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 34.66 39.96 1'14.62

19 USAI Eleonora 2003 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 34.65 41.01 1'15.66

20 SABA Martina 2002 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 35.51 40.29 1'15.80

21 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Phoenix asd 35.93 40.02 1'15.95

22 VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 35.75 40.46 1'16.21

23 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.67 40.99 1'16.66

24 ZANETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 36.25 40.55 1'16.80

25 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.26 41.63 1'17.89

26 KINZNER Sarah 2002 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 37.39 42.65 1'20.04

27 BOCCOLARI Claudia 2001 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 37.61 42.59 1'20.20

28 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.62 43.06 1'20.68

29 DE FAVERI Martina 2002 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 38.49 42.54 1'21.03

30 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 39.27 44.19 1'23.46

31 KERSCHBAUMER Lea 2003 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 39.05 44.84 1'23.89
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

NON CLASSIFICATI
GUSPERTI Sara 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd ASS
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